Embedded CPU Board 3.5" Form Factor MODEL ELK-EPC366
KEY FEATURES
► VIA 8623 (CLE 266) / VT 8235 chipsets
►VIA 8623 Intergrated Graphics AGP 8X 2D/3D graphics engine, TTL LCD interface
►Max. 1GB DDR, 200-pin SO-DIMM x 1
►10/100 base-T Fast Ethernet x 1
►Audio w/Speaker Out / Line in and MIC in
►CFD storage devices support

condensing)
Certification CE FCC
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION
ELK-EPC366LV6 3.5" ULtra Low Voltage Embedded Board with on board Intel Mobile ULV 650MHz processor
Accessory Options below list
ELK-60233TVQ03 TV out Cable , L:250+-10mm, 2x3, 2.54Pitch
ELK-60233USB07 USB Cable , L: 200mm
ELK-60233VED02 S Vedio/RCA Cable, L:100mm
WARRANTIES: 1 Year Return to Factory Warranty
Specifications subject to change without notice.
#128-4, CHEONGPADONG-3GA, YONGSAN-GU, SEOUL, 140-133, KOREA
PHONE: 82-2-707-0404 FAX: 82-2-716-7690  www.asanst.com  E-mail: elk@asanst.com  ELK is a registered trademark of ASAN ST Co., Ltd.